
1 Azusa TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 6 65.86 37.14 28.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 3 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.86 4.163 2 3 3 2 2 3

3 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.562 4 3 4 3 3 3

4 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.32 6.150 1 -1 1 0 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 1.32 4.624 4 4 4 3 4 4

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.57 3.172 3 2 3 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 1 2 2

31.33 37.14

Skating Skills 0.80 7.207.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.25 7.00 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.856.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50

Performance 0.80 7.257.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00

Composition 0.80 7.257.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.357.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.00

28.72

2 AYUMI SHIBAYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 18 64.36 38.24 26.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.42 11.521 3 3 3 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 1 2 2

4 3F 5.83 X 1.48 7.313 2 3 3 2 3 3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 3 2 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.032 3 2 2 1 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.92 3.623 5 3 4 2 3 4

31.73 38.24

Skating Skills 0.80 6.455.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.356.00 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.706.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.606.25 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.556.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25

26.12
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3 Ikura KUSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 7 62.45 36.89 25.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.83 10.931 1 2 2 2 1 1

2 3F 5.30 1.06 6.362 2 2 3 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.722 3 2 3 3 2 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 2 1 2 2 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.033 3 2 2 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 2 3 3 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.483 4 3 3 2 3 2

31.53 36.89

Skating Skills 0.80 6.306.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 6.206.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.606.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.456.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.406.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.25

25.56

4 Sakurako Daimon

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 4 59.65 33.69 25.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.09 9.491 2 3 3 2 3 3

2 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.722 3 3 3 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X -0.53 3.10-2 -1 0 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 4 2 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.79 4.093 2 3 3 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.483 2 2 3 3 3 3

29.83 33.69

Skating Skills 0.80 6.406.75 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.306.75 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.607.00 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.657.25 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.507.25 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50

25.96
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5 Maria Egawa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 57.30 32.46 25.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.09 9.492 2 3 3 1 3 3

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.32 5.620 2 0 1 0 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.722 3 2 2 1 3 3

4 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.92 3.623 4 4 3 2 3 4

6 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.163 3 3 2 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 3 2 2 1 3 2

29.10 32.46

Skating Skills 0.80 6.605.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.356.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.455.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.456.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.456.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50

25.84

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Kinayu YOKOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 14 55.84 31.00 24.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.18 9.583 4 3 3 2 2 3

2 3Fe e 4.24 -0.59 3.65-1 -1 -2 0 -2 -2 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 3 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.020 1 2 2 1 1 1

28.77 31.00

Skating Skills 0.80 6.457.00 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.906.00 6.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.456.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.206.25 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.056.25 7.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.25 6.00

24.84
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7 Hana YOSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 3 55.44 29.64 26.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.79 4.093 3 3 2 2 2 2

2 3Lzq+3T q 10.10 -0.35 9.750 0 -1 0 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 3 -1 3 0 2 2

4 CSp4 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 2 3 3 3 3

5 3F!<< ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.384 4 3 3 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.484 3 4 3 2 2 2

27.08 29.64

Skating Skills 0.80 6.707.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.657.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.607.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.907.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.657.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75

26.80

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

8 Marin OKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 55.38 34.22 21.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.71 10.811 1 2 1 1 2 1

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.19-1 1 0 0 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 3 2 2 2 3 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 1 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 2 1 1 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.403 4 2 3 2 3 2

30.83 34.22

Skating Skills 0.80 5.355.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.104.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.455.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.304.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.50

21.16
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9 Haruna Iwasaki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NAMIHAYA ISC 17 52.87 32.47 20.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 -0.24 9.860 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.190 0 0 0 -1 -2 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 3 1 2 2 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 2 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.58 2.983 4 2 3 2 2 2

30.53 32.47

Skating Skills 0.80 5.205.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.904.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.254.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.155.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.50 5.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

20.40

10 Sae SHIMIZU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 26 52.56 30.16 22.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.382 2 2 2 1 2 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.21 5.510 2 0 1 0 0 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.403 3 2 3 2 3 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 3 2 2 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 1 1 2 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 0 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.701 1 1 1 0 1 0

26.53 30.16

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.50 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.505.50 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.756.00 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.705.75 6.25 6.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.556.25 6.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75

22.40
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11 ARISA KAMOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

23 52.36 29.64 22.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 0 2 1 1 1

2 3Fe e 4.24 -0.59 3.65-1 -1 -2 -1 -3 0 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 4 3 2 2 3 4

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 2 2 2 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 0 0 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.023 1 2 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 1 2 2

26.87 29.64

Skating Skills 0.80 5.706.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.506.25 5.00 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.856.25 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.756.50 5.25 6.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.606.75 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

22.72

12 Chiduru GOTOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 24 49.25 28.13 21.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -2.23 3.07-5 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 0 1 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 2 2 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.564 4 3 2 3 3 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 0 0 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.891 2 1 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1 2 2

26.93 28.13

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.105.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.405.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.405.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.205.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.25 5.25

21.12
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13 Rei YOSHIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

27 49.01 25.81 23.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 1 2 2

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.72 1.08-4 -4 -3 -3 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 1 2 2 1 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 1 2 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 1 2 1 2 2

23.43 25.81

Skating Skills 0.80 6.055.75 5.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.655.00 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.755.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.805.50 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.50

23.20

14 MIYU YUNOKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 21 49.00 25.84 23.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 3 2 1 2 2

2 2F 1.80 0.25 2.052 1 2 2 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 3 2 2 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 2 2 2 1 1 1

5 CSp3 2.30 0.18 2.481 2 2 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.173 3 2 2 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 3 3 2 2 2 2

22.33 25.84

Skating Skills 0.80 5.405.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.456.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 6.006.50 6.25 7.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.056.75 6.25 7.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.056.75 6.50 7.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 6.00

23.16
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15 Mone TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 46.56 27.04 19.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.71 6.49-2 -2 0 0 -2 -1 -1

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.93 3.31-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -1 0 1 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 3 2 2 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 1 2 2 1 1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 3 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 3 2 2 1 2 1

26.87 27.04

Skating Skills 0.80 4.954.75 5.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.804.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.904.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.904.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.854.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

19.52

16 saki isomura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

31 46.25 24.29 21.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.580 1 1 0 0 0 0

2 2Fe e 1.44 -0.26 1.18-1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 2 2 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 2 1 2 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 1 2 2 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 3 2 2 2 2 2

22.37 24.29

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.00 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.205.00 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.605.25 5.75 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.605.50 5.75 6.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.555.50 6.00 6.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

21.96

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 4 - 7, 2021

Fukuoa, Fukuoka
Version:2021.64.11040.1044

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Women
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17 Koko  OTSUBO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

30 46.20 26.16 20.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.34 5.941 1 1 1 0 0 1

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.53 2.71-3 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 2 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2 2 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 2 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.920 1 1 1 1 1 0

25.27 26.16

Skating Skills 0.80 5.105.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.155.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.105.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.955.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50

20.04

18 Juria TAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AMC Mizuho High School 9 44.73 26.25 18.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+3T<< << 7.20 -2.83 4.37-4 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -2 -1 0 -2 -1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 2 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 0 0 1 1 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 2 1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.07 3.371 1 -1 1 -1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 2 2 1 1 1 1

28.33 26.25

Skating Skills 0.80 4.854.50 5.25 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.704.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.504.25 5.00 4.25 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.554.75 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

18.48

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 4 - 7, 2021

Fukuoa, Fukuoka
Version:2021.64.11040.1044

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Women
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19 KINUE YOSHII

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

12 44.44 25.80 18.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.50 6.001 2 2 1 1 1 1

2 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 1 0 2 0 0

3 CSp4 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 2 2 1 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 1 1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.990 2 1 2 1 1 2

23.33 25.80

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.804.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.654.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.654.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

18.64

20 MOMO  TAKAOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

8 43.18 26.14 17.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.840 0 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Fq q 5.30 -1.06 4.24-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-2 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 0 1 1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.130 1 2 2 2 1 2

26.23 26.14

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.204.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.253.75 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.303.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.154.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

17.04

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 4 - 7, 2021

Fukuoa, Fukuoka
Version:2021.64.11040.1044

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Women
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21 MIAI  MORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

29 42.45 20.89 21.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+1T* * 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2 1 2

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 3F!< ! 4.66 X -1.70 2.96-4 -4 -3 -4 -5 -4 -4

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 2 2 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 4 2 2 1 2 2

23.82 20.89

Skating Skills 0.80 5.555.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.305.25 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.405.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.355.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.355.75 5.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.25

21.56

22 HINAKO KATAYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

25 42.17 23.13 19.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 2 1 2 1 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 2 2 2 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 1 2 1 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 -1

6 3Loq+2T q 6.82 X -1.18 5.64-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.21 2.841 1 0 1 0 1 1

22.55 23.13

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.604.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.854.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.804.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.655.00 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

19.04

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 4 - 7, 2021

Fukuoa, Fukuoka
Version:2021.64.11040.1044

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Women
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23 Miyura OGATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 1 40.71 23.75 17.96 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lz!<+COMBO ! 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 1 0 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 1 1 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 0 0 1 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 -0.16 2.54-1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0

7 StSq3 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 1 1 0 -1 0

26.15 23.75

Skating Skills 0.80 4.704.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.354.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.454.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.554.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.404.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

17.96

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

24 MEAI KIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

28 40.30 22.54 17.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.34 5.160 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.50 1.30-3 -3 -4 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.921 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 1 0 0 0 0 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 2 0 1 1

22.33 22.54

Skating Skills 0.80 4.555.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.204.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.454.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.604.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.404.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

17.76

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 4 - 7, 2021

Fukuoa, Fukuoka
Version:2021.64.11040.1044

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Women
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25 Nana MURAOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

22 40.28 21.68 18.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -2.08 3.94-5 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.22 2.021 2 2 1 1 0 1

3 CSp4 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 2 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 2 1 1 2 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 0 -2 -1 -1 -1

22.75 21.68

Skating Skills 0.80 4.854.50 5.00 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.604.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.704.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.654.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.50 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

18.60

26 Aika YAMAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

HomareHighSchoolSkateClub 2 39.47 20.87 18.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 1 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 3 2 2 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.812 0 1 0 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.53 3.10-1 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2 -1

6 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.00 2.63-2 1 0 0 -1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.860 1 2 0 0 1 1

21.10 20.87

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.405.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.855.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.805.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.705.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00

18.60

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 4 - 7, 2021

Fukuoa, Fukuoka
Version:2021.64.11040.1044

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Women
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27 Maika SUGIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

15 38.41 19.45 18.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 0 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 3 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 0 1 2 0

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.11 1.870 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 2 3 3 1 2 2

18.38 19.45

Skating Skills 0.80 4.855.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.604.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.805.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.705.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.25 4.25

18.96

28 Misaki Eikawa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 38.04 21.04 17.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -1.38 3.92-3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -4

2 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.130 2 2 2 1 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X -0.26 3.37-2 -1 0 -1 0 0 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.45-1 0 1 0 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 1 0 0 -2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.18-1 1 1 1 0 1 0

23.93 21.04

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.304.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.404.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.154.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

17.00

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 4 - 7, 2021

Fukuoa, Fukuoka
Version:2021.64.11040.1044

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Women
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29 KOYUKI  YOKOTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

19 36.97 19.09 18.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-3 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 1

3 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.690 2 2 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 2 1 2 1 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 1 1 0 0 -1

20.43 19.09

Skating Skills 0.80 4.805.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.605.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.755.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.855.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.605.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

18.88

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

30 AKANA  HATTORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Orion FSC 16 36.22 18.74 17.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S*+2T * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 1 1 0 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 2 2 0 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 3 1 1 0 1 1

18.53 18.74

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.205.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.404.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.505.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.355.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

17.48

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 4 - 7, 2021

Fukuoa, Fukuoka
Version:2021.64.11040.1044
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31 Aoi Sato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

20 33.42 16.86 16.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.39 1.91-5 -5 -3 -4 -3 -4 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0 0 -1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 2 1 2 1 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 0 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.21 2.39-1 0 0 -2 -1 0 -2

18.38 16.86

Skating Skills 0.80 4.304.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.104.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.253.75 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.054.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

16.56

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 4 - 7, 2021

Fukuoa, Fukuoka
Version:2021.64.11040.1044
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